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Wyoming Central School District N

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2022 —
Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 111,040.07

Outstanding Checks (See ilsting below): - 17,126.81

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: . 132396 SONE ERS  ©UwmT
Adjusted Ending Bank Baiance: 92,589.30
Cash Account Balance: 92,589.30
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945  JAMES MOREY 32.16
06/24/2020 38317 GWMEA 124.00
07/22/2020 38377 FELICIA DOBBINS 149.00
02/18/2022 39429 NAPA AUTO PARTS 40.60
05/11/2022 39584 WCS - PLUS 192.02
06/22/2022 39652 LINDA ALMETER 528.40
06/22/2022 39659 JOHNSON NEWSPAPER CORP 12.07
06/22/2022 39667 SCHOOCL SPECIALTY, LLC 196.11
06/306/2022 39672 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 1,165.98
06/30/2022 39673 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,422.62
06/30/2022 39674  ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL 245475
06/30/2022 39675  ANDREA R. BURCH PSY.D. 3,600.00
06/30/2022 39676 C & F TRANSPORTATION, INC. 4,125.00
06/30/2022 39677 CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMT 230.80
06/30/2022 39678 D&M REFRIGERATION, iNC. 234.00
06/30/2022 39679 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS, LLC 439.84
06/30/2022 39680 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION 402.20
06/30/2022 39681 NAPA AUTO PARTS 56.06
06/30/2022 39682 NATIONAL - FUEL 102.24
06/30/2022 39683 PETTY CASH - JOELLE STROUD 88.08
06/30/2022 39684  JESSICA SCHEIDT 875.00
06/30/2022 39685 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 655.88
OQutstanding Check Total: 17,126.81
AN VT py—
Prepared By Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2022

Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110

Ending Bank Balance: 3,574,044.49

Outstanding Checks (See listing below}: - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,574,044.49

Cash Account Balance: 3,574,044 49

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Doy n
Prepared By U Approved By

07/05/2022 11:30 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District NYIS|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2022

Account: School Lunch
Cash Account{s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 2,805.40

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 2,805.40

Cash Account Balance: 2,805.40

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
IS
Prepared By V Approved By

07/01/2022 1:58 PM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District N

151
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2022
Account: Federal Aid Account
Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FEC22 200, FH22 200, FIA22 200, FIB22 200,
FNK22 200, FRP22 200, FSR2 200, FTA22 200, FTB22 200,
FTC22 200
Ending Bank Balance: 18,856.84
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 250.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 18,606.84
Cash Account Balance: 18,606.84
Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/30/2022 2844 WORKFIT MEDICAL LLC 250,00
QOutstanding Check Total: 250.00

Qur Chmmy Doy
Prepared By bbproved By
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Wyoming Central School District NYISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2022

Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200

Ending Bank Balance: 2,331.59

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 2,331.59

Cash Account Balance: 2,331.59

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00

} B
(C/-;O‘/\AJL\/J}, /d?n\_ f AT
Prepared By uI Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for peried ending on 6/30/2022

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001

Ending Bank Balance: 1,497.41

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,497.41

Cash Account Balance: 1,497 41

QOutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
¢ O G
Prepared By [rAppfoved By

07/01/2022 2:08 PM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2022
Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200
Ending Bank Balance: 24566
Outstanding Checks (See listing balow): . 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 245,66
Cash Account Balance: 245.66
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Chack Number Payee Amount
QOutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Ciem. g - hn— A —
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Wyoming Central School District NYISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 6/30/2022

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s}): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 13,198.88

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,508.34

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits; - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 11,690.54

Cash Account Balance: 11,680.54

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/25/2022 2156 TIFFANY STRATHEARN 25.00
06/30/2022 2161 ASH-LIN'S ELEGANT ROSE FLORIST & GIFT 86.40
SHOP

06/30/2022 2162 ALFES, KIMBERLY 100.91
06/30/2022 2163 VISA - CARDMEMBER SERVICE 757.25
06/30/2022 2164 WCS - GENERAL FUND 463.98
06/30/2022 2165 ROBERTA TERBUSKA 74.80
Outstanding Check Total: 1,508.34

Prepared By Approved By
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